YB (YEKAN Replacement BENTLY NEVADA)
 7200 Series Proximity System
Datasheet                                                                             Rev. V1.1
Description
YB is the production series of proximity system
equipment of Yekan company. YB cables, probes,
and transducers are designed as direct, compatible
replacements for Bently Nevada proximity systems.

 Page 2 of 5 www.Yekan-Vibro.com
YB For 7200 series Proximity System
Ordering Information
7200 Standard Proximity Probe YB/AAAAA-BB-CC-DD-02
7200 Extension Cable YB/21747-AAA-BB
Cable length
AAA
040= 4.0 m
045= 4.5 m
080= 8.0 m
085= 8.5 m
Armor
BB
00 = NO
01 = YES
Model No.
AAAAA
Tip
Diameter
Threads
Unthreaded Length
BB
Case Length
CC
Probe Length
DD
Armor
YB/21500
5mm
1/4''-28
Increments of 0.5 in.
Maximum= case
length minus 1 in.
10=1 in. (min)
30= 3 in. (standard)
95= 9.5 in. (max)
Even increments
only
05 = 0.5 m ±
0.05 m
10 = 1.0 m ±
0.1 m
NO
YB/21501 YES
YB/22812
M8*1
Increments of 10 mm.
Maximum= case
length minus 20 mm.
02= 20mm. (min)
07= 70mm.
(standard)
25= 250mm. (max)
YES
YB/22813 NO
YB/21504
8mm
3/8''-24
Increments of 0.5 in.
Maximum= case
length minus 1 in.
10=1 in. (min)
30= 3 in. (standard)
95= 9.5in. (max)
Even increments
only
NO
YB/21505 YES
YB/22810
M10*1